WPK13 Series Wall Pack
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
KEY FEATURES
*See Page 2 for All Dimensions Diagrams.
*See Page 3 for All Photometry Diagrams.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS, OPTICS & DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 120-277 VAC
WATTAGE 27W, 45W, 70W, 100W
COLOR TEMP 4000K, 5000K Kelvins
OPERATING
TEMP -40°C to 40°C ( -40°F to 104°F )
HOUSING  Aluminum Alloy
LENS Acrylic
THD <20%
POWER
FACTOR >90%
LED
LIFESPAN Minimum 50,000h
DIMMING 1-10V Dimming
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Energy Efficient: Delivers 3,600 to 13,400 lumens with high energy
efficiency.Estimated 50,000-hour lifespan
• Lighting Control: Includes optional occupancy sensors, photocells, and
emergency batteries.
• Maintenance Friendly: The design facilitates easy access for maintenance
and replacement, reducing long-term operating costs and downtime.
• Outdoor Applications: Ideal for lighting up commercial office buildings,
warehouses, campuses, shopping malls, Pathways , building entryways,
perimeter lighting and other office complexes.
Series Type
Size Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Mounting Accessories
WPK13
A = Small
2 = 27W
4 = 45W
LV = 120-277V I = 4000K
C = 5000K
D = Dark Bronze (Standard)
W = White
B = Black
PL = Mounting Plate
BX = Surface-Mounted Back Box
EB = Emergency Battery
S = Sensor
PC = 120-277V Photocell
B = Large
7 = 70W
10 = 100W
ACCESSORIES
Occupancy Sensor Surface-Mounted Back Box
Emergency Battery Backup
It can be pre-installed in
factory or field installed
Easy to install to
recessed J-box or surface mount.
W4.8" x H5.3" x 1.77"
Photocell is field installed or
pre-installed in factory by requesting
Sensor can be pre-installed in
factory or field installed
120-277V Bottom Photocell
S
EB
BX
Size A Size BWETPREMIUM
WPK13 Series Wall Pack
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiffiiccaattiioonnss aanndd ddiimmeennssiioonnss ssuubbjjeecctt ttoo cchhaannggee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnoottiiccee...